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SEBB Carrier & Plan Switching:  Medical  - All Subscribers
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-4-2024



SEBB Carrier/Plan Switching
  Medical  - All Subscribers

KPNW KP NW 1

KP NW 2

KP NW 3

KPWA KP WA Core 1

KP WA Core 2

KP WA Core 3

KP WA Options Summit PPO 1

KP WA Options Summit PPO 2

KP WA Options Summit PPO 3

KP WA SoundChoice

Premera Premera High PPO

Premera Standard PPO

Premera HMO

UMP UMP Achieve 1

UMP Achieve 2

UMP ACP - PSHVN

UMP ACP - UW Medicine

UMP High Deductible

-5.81%

2.89%

1.77%

-0.62%

-1.46%

0.81%

-0.08%

-2.81%

0.02%

-2.10%

2.85%

-0.16%

-0.47%

0.73%

0.91%

-0.06%

1.69%

1.10%

% Change Plan  -  All Subscribers

a
Original Enrolled Current Enrolled Change % Change

KPNW KP NW 1

KP NW 2

KP NW 3

KPWA KP WA Core 1

KP WA Core 2

KP WA Core 3

KP WA Options Summit PPO 1

KP WA Options Summit PPO 2

KP WA Options Summit PPO 3

KP WA SoundChoice

Premera Premera High PPO

Premera Standard PPO

Premera HMO

UMP UMP Achieve 1

UMP Achieve 2

UMP ACP - PSHVN

UMP ACP - UW Medicine

UMP High Deductible

-5.81%

2.89%

1.77%

-80

48

21

1,298

1,709

1,210

1,378

1,661

1,189

-0.62%

-1.46%

0.81%

-0.08%

-2.81%

0.02%

-2.10%

-68

-48

38

-2

-41

1

-88

10,837

3,245

4,756

2,509

1,420

5,757

4,109

10,905

3,293

4,718

2,511

1,461

5,756

4,197

2.85%

-0.16%

-0.47%

64

-29

-62

2,309

17,849

13,078

2,245

17,878

13,140

0.73%

0.91%

-0.06%

1.69%

1.10%

44

28

-2

414

251

6,099

3,118

3,545

24,903

23,153

6,055

3,090

3,547

24,489

22,902

Changes by Plan - All Subscribers



New Carrier
Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled

Change % Change

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare -0.64%

-0.34%

0.66%

-125

-51

763

19,495

14,992

116,080

19,620

15,043

115,317

Change by Plan - Dental

New Carrier

Old Carrier

Uniform Dental Plan Willamette Dental Deltacare No Plan Selected New Grand Total

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total 152,299

998

734

19,495

14,992

116,080

1,832

2

716

336

105

673

488

20

16

98

33

321

19,620

152

1

18,742

38

687

15,043

95

85

14,774

89

115,316

729

1

234

42

114,310

SEBB
Dental Carrier Switching - All Subscribers

Enrollment Selections Made through
11-4-2024

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare

-0.34%

-0.64%

0.66%

% Change - Dental



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Davis Vision EyeMed MetLife Vision No Plan Selected New Grand Total

Davis Vision

EyeMed

MetLife Vision

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total 152,240

992

763

100,640

21,751

28,094

1,842

2

743

673

181

243

491

19

17

321

54

80

100,154

642

3

99,322

89

98

21,646

130

133

21,340

43

28,107

199

191

87

27,630

SEBB
Vision Carrier Switching - All Subscribers

Enrollment Selections Made through
11-4-2024

% Change - Vision

Davis Vision

EyeMed

MetLife Vision 0.48%

0.48%

-0.05%

New Carrier Original Enrolled Current Enrolled Change % Change

Davis Vision

EyeMed

MetLife Vision 0.48%

0.48%

-0.05%

486

105

-13

100,640

21,751

28,094

100,154

21,646

28,107

Changes by Plan - Vision


